

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

APPLN FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL(PVT.) NO. 302 OF 2015

Sharad Khondiba SawantAppellant

V/S

Chawla Interbild Construction Co. Pvt. Ltd AndRespondent
Anr

Mr.Swaroop Karade i/b Mr.Surel Sunil Shah For Appellant

Ms.Shraddha Vavhal for Resp.

Mr.S.S.Pednekar - APP for State

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 5th April, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 03/05/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)